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11/01/2016 ore 23.26

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Esordienti Maschile Punti CSI

1 1109 Morosini Nicola U.S.O. Angolo 1001

2 405 Guarinoni Mattia Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 902

3 1107 Ghitti Roberto U.S.O. Angolo 853

4 1027 Reboldi Pietro Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 804

5 1261 Zani Nicola A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 765

6 1264 Franini Simone A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 726

7 955 Zanni Andrea G.S.A. sovere 707

8 863 Erculiani Lorenzo Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 688

9 447 Bianchi Matteo Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 669

10 646 Randazzo Giovanni A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6410

11 1257 Baroni Piergiorgio A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6211

12 424 Ravelli Samuele Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 6012

13 1284 Romelli Michele A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 5813

14 402 Bozza Massimiliano Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 5614

15 1209 Bonetti Riccardo A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 5415

16 827 Gelfi Stefano Atletica Eden 77 5216

17 408 Martinazzoli Andrea Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 5017

18 731 Franzoni Francesco Polisportiva Ossimo 4818

19 1245 Possessi Francesco A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 4619

20 1025 Taboni Daniele Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 4420

21 1091 Poloni Martino Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 4221

22 1092 Poloni Stefano Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 4022
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Esordienti Femminile Punti CSI

1 1229 Fettolini Ludovica A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1001

2 1263 Prudenza Sofia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 902

3 1100 Corvi Ilaria U.S.O. Angolo 853

4 730 Rivadossi Sofia Polisportiva Ossimo 804

5 1007 Pedretti Nicole U.S.O. Angolo 765

6 474 Baiocchi Elena Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 726

7 1217 Chiarolini Greta A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 707

8 1254 Taccolini Martina A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 688

9 465 Bariselli Maffignoli Noemi Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 669

10 1258 Vezzoli Alessia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6410

Ragazzi Maschile Punti CSI

1 1249 Randazzo Francesco A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1001

2 1251 Possessi Samuele A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 902

3 1280 Gregori Michele A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 853

4 1114 Catotti Lorenzo U.S.O. Angolo 804

5 618 Passeri Stefano Polisportiva Edolese 765

6 1285 Cambieri Giorgio A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 726

7 830 Moraschini Roberto Atletica Eden 77 707

8 1103 Toini Samuele U.S.O. Angolo 688

9 1300 Derocchi Marco A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 669

10 1096 Faini Lorenzo Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 6410

11 1252 Sangrigoli Luca A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6211

12 1135 Tiraboschi Alessandro U.S.O. Angolo 6012
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Ragazzi Femminile Punti CSI

1 1237 Macario Sofia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1001

2 1240 Medici Sara A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 902

3 372 Cesari Silvia Aido Artogne 853

4 649 Martensini Giulia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 804

5 401 Bozza Alessia Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 765

6 763 Pedretti Annamaria G.S. Ceto Nadro Cimbergo 726

7 752 Romelli Martina A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 707

8 755 Arzaroli Carol A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 688

9 701 Domenighini Marta A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 669

10 828 Ianota Antonia Atletica Eden 77 6410

11 833 Squaratti Sara Atletica Eden 77 6211

12 819 Bernardi Alice Atletica Eden 77 6012

13 1116 Sacristani Desiree U.S.O. Angolo 5813

14 1106 Ghitti Viola U.S.O. Angolo 5614

15 1005 Mariolini Martina U.S.O. Angolo 5415

Allievi Maschile Punti CSI

1 974 Lotta Alessandro G.S.A. sovere 1001

2 939 Cretti Andrea Aido Artogne 902

3 728 Zerla Francesco Polisportiva Ossimo 853

4 802 Guerini Mosè Atletica Eden 77 804

5 1202 Amorini Jacopo A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 765

6 316 Ottelli Pasina Giovanni Aido Artogne 726

7 1287 Sigala Alberto A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 707

8 1265 Zubani Matteo A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 688

9 623 Perlotti Lorenzo Polisportiva Edolese 669

10 753 Arzaroli Jonatas A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6410

11 1267 Franini Nicola A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6211
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Allievi Femminile Punti CSI

1 975 Daba Mbengue G.S.A. sovere 1001

2 1246 Possessi Nicole A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 902

3 1068 Tottoli Anna A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 853

4 601 Eterovich Federica Polisportiva Edolese 804

5 312 Spandre Anna Aido Artogne 765

6 320 Colajori Arianna Aido Artogne 726

7 1290 Mosca Marianna A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 707

8 419 Ramazzini Alessia Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 688

9 823 Castelli Sofia Caterina Atletica Eden 77 669

10 1003 Pedretti Giada U.S.O. Angolo 6410

Seniores Maschile Punti CSI

1 624 Pilatti Davide Polisportiva Edolese 1001

2 547 Moraschetti Stefano Podistica Valle Adamè 902

3 1134 Pedersoli Gianfranco U.S.O. Angolo 853

4 615 Gelmi Alessandro Polisportiva Edolese 804

5 832 Ronchi Luca Atletica Eden 77 765

6 343 Nezosi Francesco Aido Artogne 726

7 962 Pedretti Fabio G.S.A. sovere 707

8 374 Spandre Antonio Aido Artogne 688

9 1256 Tosini Andrea A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 669

10 1232 Filippi Mattia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6410

11 334 Picinelli Manuel Aido Artogne 6211

12 444 Finazzi Luca Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 6012

13 825 Dirlea Constantin Cosmin Atletica Eden 77 5813

14 349 Bettiol Nicklis Alessandro Aido Artogne 5614

15 1137 Albertinalli Marzio U.S.O. Angolo 5415

16 1260 Vezzoli Mauro A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 5216

17 563 Paini Silvano Podistica Valle Adamè 5017

18 807 Gheza Gianluca Atletica Eden 77 4818

19 315 Benzoni Giuseppe Aido Artogne 4619

20 307 Ravelli Fulvio Aido Artogne 4420
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Seniores Femminile Punti CSI

1 308 Cotti Cottini Stefania Aido Artogne 1001

2 1239 Marchesi Silvia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 902

3 565 Moraschetti Anna Podistica Valle Adamè 853

4 1218 Chiarolini Sara A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 804

Amatori Maschile A Punti CSI

1 958 Armati Pier Luca G.S.A. sovere 1001

2 357 Badini Cristian Aido Artogne 902

3 964 Bertoni Massimo G.S.A. sovere 853

4 862 Rossi Claudio Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 804

5 1112 Beltrami Maurizio U.S.O. Angolo 765

6 1069 Duci Giorgio G.S.O. Darfo Corna 726

7 739 Di Maio Giovanni Polisportiva Ossimo 707

8 551 Tosa Giovanni Podistica Valle Adamè 688

9 951 Gervasoni Gabriele G.S.A. sovere 669

10 1130 Pasinelli Lorenzo U.S.O. Angolo 6410

11 680 Abondio Giancarlo G.S.O. Gratacasolo 6211

12 1078 Magnetto Marco G.S.O. Darfo Corna 6012

13 594 Martinazzi Mario Atletica CiMa 5813

14 679 Fedriga Raniero G.S.O. Gratacasolo 5614

15 1029 Mantovani Alessandro Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 5415

16 1108 Morosini Carlo U.S.O. Angolo 5216

17 1071 Fiorini Paolo G.S.O. Darfo Corna 5017

18 1105 Ghitti Fabio U.S.O. Angolo 4818

19 981 Franceschinelli Raffaello U.S.O. Angolo 4619

20 678 Spadacini Giuseppe G.S.O. Gratacasolo 4420

21 595 Zanaglio Davide Atletica CiMa 4221

22 324 Quetti Mario Aido Artogne 4022

23 593 Scolari Carlo Atletica CiMa 3823



Cross delle Terme (Angolo) Pagina 6 di 9

11/01/2016 ore 23.26

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Amatori Femminile A Punti CSI

1 603 Delvecchio Lucia Polisportiva Edolese 1001

2 1089 Bianchini Tiziana G.S.O. Darfo Corna 902

3 954 Armati Cinzia G.S.A. sovere 853

4 735 Lamberti Laura Polisportiva Ossimo 804

5 737 Rivadossi Michela Polisportiva Ossimo 765
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Amatori Maschile B Punti CSI

1 870 Marini Alessandro Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 1001

2 1201 Possessi Pierino A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 902

3 1086 Marroccoli Marcello G.S.O. Darfo Corna 853

4 697 Fedriga William G.S.O. Gratacasolo 804

5 1102 Toini Mario U.S.O. Angolo 765

6 676 Spatti Diego G.S.O. Gratacasolo 726

7 968 Gabrieli Giampiero G.S.A. sovere 707

8 608 Tognoli Enrico Polisportiva Edolese 688

9 720 Croci Paolo Polisportiva Ossimo 669

10 681 Camossi William G.S.O. Gratacasolo 6410

11 515 Pezzucchi Amos Podistica Valle Adamè 6211

12 864 Seminati Celso Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 6012

13 1138 Trombini Enrico U.S.O. Angolo 5813

14 714 Mora Leandro Polisportiva Ossimo 5614

15 302 Martinelli Gerardino Aido Artogne 5415

16 607 Germano Bortolo Polisportiva Edolese 5216

17 1022 Cominelli Carlo Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 5017

18 733 Franzoni Fausto Polisportiva Ossimo 4818

19 333 Pirola Giuseppe Aido Artogne 4619

20 691 Baccanelli Luigi Alessandro G.S.O. Gratacasolo 4420

21 561 Macri Gianbattista Podistica Valle Adamè 4221

22 983 Albertinelli Fabio U.S.O. Angolo 4022

23 732 Rivadossi Severino Polisportiva Ossimo 3823

24 616 Fanetti Battistino Polisportiva Edolese 3624

25 604 Muscio Pierino Polisportiva Edolese 3425

26 936 Petenzi Renato G.S.A. sovere 3226

27 1054 Faini Mirko G.S.O. Darfo Corna 3027

28 698 Camossi Mario G.S.O. Gratacasolo 2828

29 1101 Corvi Pierangelo U.S.O. Angolo 2629
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Amatori Femminile B Punti CSI

1 345 Gelmi Valentina Aido Artogne 1001

2 1140 Nyamuhokya Joyce Peter U.S.O. Angolo 902

3 351 Moreschi Maria Aido Artogne 853

4 721 Franzoni Domenica Polisportiva Ossimo 804

5 1080 Caldara Maria G.S.O. Darfo Corna 765

Veterani Maschile Punti CSI

1 541 Cicci Lino Podistica Valle Adamè 1001

2 614 Tomasi Paolo Polisportiva Edolese 902

3 726 Tomasi Venanzio Polisportiva Ossimo 853

4 966 Scanzi Gian Battista G.S.A. sovere 804

5 718 Isonni Giusto Angelo Polisportiva Ossimo 765

6 1056 Macario Ruggero G.S.O. Darfo Corna 726

7 322 D'Alessandria Paolo Aido Artogne 707

8 1026 Reboldi Francesco Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 688

9 927 Cantamessi Giorgio G.S.A. sovere 669

10 925 Bianchetti Pierino G.S.O. Darfo Corna 6410

11 301 Romele Adamo Aido Artogne 6211

12 711 Franzoni Massimo Polisportiva Ossimo 6012

13 930 Bendotti Gianangelo U.S.O. Angolo 5813

14 304 Staffoni Maffeo Aido Artogne 5614

15 761 Pietroboni Renzo G.S. Ceto Nadro Cimbergo 5415



Cross delle Terme (Angolo) Pagina 9 di 9

11/01/2016 ore 23.26

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Cuccioli Maschile Punti CSI

1 741 Di Maio Christian Polisportiva Ossimo 1001

2 1093 Visinoni Andrea Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 902

3 734 Rivadossi Edoardo Polisportiva Ossimo 853

4 1104 Toini Gioele U.S.O. Angolo 804

5 463 Baiocchi Leonardo Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 765

6 1141 Soardi Andrea U.S.O. Angolo 726

7 1122 Delvecchio Loris U.S.O. Angolo 707

8 1115 Corvi Fabiano U.S.O. Angolo 688

9 1123 Pezzotti Cristian U.S.O. Angolo 669

10 1024 Taboni Mirco Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 6410

11 449 Ravelli Francesco Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 6211

Cuccioli Femminile Punti CSI

1 1268 Prudenza Diana A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1001

2 409 Murtas Nicole Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 902

3 416 Poiatti Elisa Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 853

4 1013 Pederetti Giulia U.S.O. Angolo 804

5 1014 Morosini Giorgia U.S.O. Angolo 765

6 1128 Catotti Anna U.S.O. Angolo 726

7 639 Romele Sara A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 707

8 1129 Pedersoli Isabel U.S.O. Angolo 688

9 479 Capitanio Emma Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 669

10 1242 Possessi Miriana A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6410


